—

—_—

“ @

Wednesday, Nov. 10, 1965"

The Daily Nebraskan

Page 3

Dairy Store Supplies
East Campus Products

By Teonl Victor tion, as the herds will be larg-

er,” he explained.

PLACEMENT Eormer Mortar Board

Speaks To AWS Group

INTERVIEWS

Monday, Ney, 15

Bureau of the Censov—0.8 Depl. o
Compmerce; All degree levels, Agr.. Bus

From dormitory desseris to
gift packages of cheese to as
many as four hundred ic el
cream cones daily, the Dairy|

Store on East Campus is an|!
P involved water-soluable vita. Math. LE

efficient and prosperous or-
ganization.

A recently completed project gt cenh
w ME

Adm.. Feon. Social. or related Sor. Sei
E . "tlkll‘:ta;rm«u!rr“d s::mm; and tewm ad
- TN = L semestery of math or siatistics
;penmental _“Olk IS 8IS0 Noiors in mathematioal ststistics, siat
carried on within the plant, *ies. electronic engineering)
MHallmark Card.  Ine: BABS, M
Arts, Mkgt.. Avete.
g P E .ml.'rn?. Mamt., lt"rim-
s f ¥ ira s Fine « Co
mins in cheese arts, Arl Ed., Paper them.. sl
T-he Tesu)t 0[ this mBSS‘PTO' Journ., Engl: all degrees—Quantitative

Bus. analysis, Oper, research, statistics,

The Dairy Store is part of duction of dairy goods is easi- matn. LE

The woman of 1965 has the historical concern of wo-
opportunities to do more than men in the past with volunteer
ever before, but along wilh work for hospitals, charities
these opportunities comes the and other groups.
responsibility to make deci- Mrs, Swanson requested a
sipns, according to Mrs. Carl return to some of the Victo-
Swanson, past president of Na- | rian virtues.
tional Mortar Board, “We've heen sold a bill of

the Dai_ry Science Industries l-‘, seen. All campus dormi- Bankers Life Ca., Des Moines: EA-

and makes practical applica- tories, both student unions,

tion of modern dairy handling Student Health. the Universi-

sxills taught at the school. tv High School and the Ne-

braska Center for Continuing

Within a single building the Education receive dairy pro-

Dairy Store has complete faci-| ducts solely from the Dairy
litles for processing, pack- Store.

BS, MA-MS, LIB—Accis.. Buos: Mm.,
Law,

Equitable Life Assursnce Sociely of
Ihe Unied States: Bus, Adm., Lib arts,

Food apd Drug  Adminiaration-Depars-
meat o Health, Eduocathon and Welfare
HS. MS—Chem. biol.. other phywical sci-
ehoes, Agr

Jay G. Quick, cortified public acoount-
anl: Acclx,, bus. adm,

Panhanodle Eastern Pipeline Ca,
Acete,, epm.. statistics,

Amuted Industries: Acclg

Mrs. Swanson spoke Mon-
day evening at an all-women|
convocation on ‘‘The Woman
Today and Her Place in soc-
‘ely” to begin AWS Standards
Week activities.

She said that today's college
women are a special group
who must make decisions or

goods that Victorian virtues
are obsolete " shesaid.
“‘Some of the things Victorian
wives and mothers had could
make our homes a little bit
happier.” Modern women, she
continued, have lost many of
:!hed things their predecessors
ad.

aging and storing all kinds of A further testimonial to the Prentieefall, Ine.: Bs-BA, MS:MA—

dairy products. This

in- qu&lit.\‘ of the pr()d'u(‘{s at the Bus. adm., sve stiences
cludes homogenizing, pasteun-|store is the gift boxes of
rizing and vacuum treating all cheese sold at Christmas.

Teesday, Nov. 16

York © : B8, MS, ME. ER, GAE.
raw milk, These boxes are sent to every ss1k =™ ™ ‘
. . [ 1) ? [l -EE.,
‘state in the union and several N;"um_““éf’ zg_'i',;-_, N yos=i
i1k i . , i ark ¢ " rt AN belire,
The milk is then converted  forgign countries. | Basing Co.: Al  Gesrors—EE, ME,

to eight varieties of cheese
and twenty flavors of ice
cream as well as skim milk
and butter.

Approximately 7,200 gallons |
of milk is taken in and pro-
cessed in one week. This milk

To Sponsor Smoker

|men men's schelastic honor-

CE, ChE, muth, physics, Aeto, E, 1E,
Standard 0il Co,: BS—Buw adm., ChE,

E. EE, Agr,

Bankers Life Co.—Des Moines: As he

LN
Internativos]l Business Machioes tm:p.
-E'I:Fl'.ﬁ. locations.  BS. \.\!S.] EX, l‘;\,!'-‘

. : (ThE, . . EM, . “CE.
Phi Eta Sigma, the fresh- Sog, "R, B IE, BSCE

Scholastic Honorary

¥ _E

Wednesday, Nov. 17

comes mainly from the herd  ary. will hold a smoker for cComsmers Pablic Power Districl: B3

animals on East Campus

and from the Nehraska-lnwa'nm. in the Nebraska Union
tonight.

Milk Assocjation

" - EE, home sonn

lni“re."%‘ed {res]‘meﬂ at 7:15 Corning Glass Waorks: BARS, MAMS

MBA-Bus afdm.. stete., EE ME, IE
Inierantionsl Business Muachines Corp.
All UK, lneations, As haiore
Swindard O Ob.—Az helore

First Nstlonal Bank & Tresd Co. of

“they'll never be what they
might have been. mented, “because their moth-
Decisiveness Needed ers and grandmothers did.
Along with decisiveness, she We must do things because
added, today’'s woman should | we think about them."
be gentle and kind. She cited| While thinking of these

Builders Offer Opportunity
To Select Ideal Professor

Builders is again offeringinal selection. according to
i | 2 »s .

students a chance to select an | Jim Kinyoun. chairman of the

idesil professor through its|Builders Campus Promotion

Student Professorship P ro.| committee,

“They did things,” she com-

K. M. Nilson, manager of| Following the smoker, there
the dairy plant, said that the Will be an open discussion at
moving of animals off-campus 8 p.m. between students and
would not hurt the D airy faculty about the University’'s
Store’s production in the least. Honors Program and Career
“It will probably help produc- | Scholars Program.

Lincoln—0S -Bus, sdm.
Jy-Gain Electronics. - BA-BS - Hus adm
nrie k sol, ME, EE
Lockhoed-Calllarnia  Co—All  tesreds—
ME, EE, CE, Aern, E., malh, physics

Thursday. Neoy, 18
Morton  Chemicnl (o All  degrecs

chom, BS, MS—ChE
American Can Co—Canco, Masathnn

gram.

The program is designed to
help siudents encourage top
level professors.to remain at
the University and to attract
additional outstanding instruc-

The advisory board will in.
clude the dean of each cal-
lege and a student senator from
each college. After the $500
award is met, all additional
donations will be invested in
the Nebraska Foundation.

CAMPUS CALENDAR

TODAY |

PI BETA PHI Alumni
Benefit, 9:30 am., Party|
Rooms. Nebraska Union. |

ASHLAND SCHOOL, 11:30
a.m., Pawnee Room, Nebras- |
ka Union.

FACULTY WOMAN'S
CLUB Nursery, noon, South
Conference Room, Nebraska |
Union,

INTER VARSITY, 12:30
p.m., 285 Nebraska Union.

FACULTY WOMAN'S
CLUB Luncheon, 12:30 p.m.,
Pan American Room, Nebras-
ka Union

PLACEMENT Lunch-
eon, 12:30 p.m., 241 Nebraska
Union.

RESIDENCE HALLS Di-
RECTOR'S MEETING, 1
p.m., 334 Nebraska Union.

PHI KAPPA PSI Mother's
Club, 1 p.m., 240 Nebraska
Union.

UNION, Trips and Tours
Committee. 2:30 p.m., 232 Ne-
braska Union.

BUILDERS, College Days,
3:30 pm.. 232 Nebraska Un-
1on.

BUILDERS, Adverlising,
3:30 pm.. 234 Nebraska Un-
ion.

INTER SORORITY. Sinio-
nia Rehearsal, 3:30 p.m., ne-
braska Union Ballroom

YWCA, Girl's Club, 3:30
p.m.. 334 Nebraska Union

ASUN Student Senate, 4
p.m., Pan American Room,
Nebraska Union.

DEAN'S ADVISORY
BOARD, Teachers College,
4:15 p.m.. 240 Nebraska Un-
ion.

PEOPLE TO PEOPLE, Stu-
dent fo Student, 4:30 p.m.,
South Conference Room, Ne-
braska Union.

RED CROSS, 4:30 p.m., 222
Nehbraska Union.

BUILDERS, Tours, 4:30
p.m., 282 Nehraska Union.

UNION P ublic Relations
Committee, 4:30 p.m., 235 Ne-
braska Unijon.

AUF, Lincoln Drive, 4:30
p.m_, 332 Nehraska Union

YWCA, Cultural Tours, 4.30
p.m., 334 Nebraska Union.

TOASTMASTERS CL UB.
5:30 p.m., Cafeteria, Nebras-
ka Union.

Free to |
College |
Students

95¢ to others

A new booklet, published by a
non-profit edocationn] founda-
tion, tells which career fields lets
you make the best vse of all
your college training, including
liberal-arts courses—which
cureer field ofters 100,000 new
jobs every year—which career
field produces more corporution
presidents than any other—what
swarring salary you can expect.
Just send this ad with your nume
and address. This 24-puge,
carcer-guide booklet, "Oppor-
runivies in Selling,” will be
mailed o you. No cost or obli-
gavion, Address: Council on Op
portunities, 550 Fifth Ave, New

York 36, No Yo UCLA-0000 |

[Mxie, Research & Development Tuve
To be announeod later

Procler and Gamble Distributing Co.:
BABS, MA, MBA-Bus, adm.. Lih ks
Centriul  Inielligence  Apetcs All e

Erees—Acuill. . oArth SCIENCES. @000 .. oifc:
i Iy , ' £ |

b fnrelgn  langonges 0

3 i, Aratie. twe or more R

CORNHUSKER PICTURES 'fisises) oo, wisi. foreicn
6:30 p.m., Nebraska Union MAMS. PRD-anthmp., oher
in frage, 1He sciences, ME, (hnywio

Ballroom. BS —inresiry. secreinrinl wog M

= = ourh . LB daw | M- pdiciie; .!“Ihl."
BUILDERS Board, 7 pm., s T

South Conference Room, Ne- .o Mirenu of Feblie Bt B8 0u
blaska Unloan Retall Credit Co, Bus  adm tih

s, pontech, Telds

LlORTmR BOARD. Grad_ MO Corp—Innrganie Chemicab  Divi-

sion: BS, MSOHE. ME, 1F

uate Seminar. 7 p.m., 234-235  Wevernioumer Co: S M- Arch

= 1 (hE, CE, EE, ME, AgE. EM
Nebraska Union ety AN O Oue Tnre—Gonmpha

ChE

% omiplovmmentd.  semio win I ME .
ORCHESIS Pictures taken, t‘.iil.'t "!r‘.mf':t u:mtulrm-i ur‘m;l-u-\‘r‘m-m i fiekt

production work

7 p.m., 203 Bancroft.

KOSMET KLUB Rehearsal, idmaibegik

7 pm., Nehraska Union Ball-  Seeany Mubll 0l Company, Ine—B5
MS-ME, OhE, CE. TE. Gonl
room. City  of Milwntikee —RS, MSOFE, ME

P ‘;‘ "L K l ‘\‘ {; '\p'!}‘:\l.s Firewtene Tiee & Tobber On—HS

Chem., EE. RS, MSLChE, ME. [F

[} o Johrack American ( Company —Lunco, Mara
BU.ARD' 7 pm., 230 Nebraska thotl, Divle, Research & Deseipmen
Union. DML uhom — A% Dk e

ALPHA PHI OMEGA, 7 punar seiore o oiia Com-

Central Intelligenes Axeniy—As befale
ashing & Sells —Accig

p.m., 241 Nebraska Union

PHI ETA SIGMA SMOKER,
7:15 p.m.. 332 Nebraska Un-
ion.

NU MEDS, 7:30 p.m.. Ne-
braska Union Auditorium.

IFC, 7:30 p.m., Pan Ameri-
can Room, Nebraska Union

LAMBDA TAU ,7:30 pm,,
North Conference Room,
Nebraska U'nlon.

YOUNG DEMOCRATS, 7:30
p.m.. 232 Nebraska Union

MATH COUNSELOR PRO-

. 140 NOD. 13TH
* 432-1465 ="

L STAN & OLLIE®

e
/yreesesTor T

~Laurel & Hardiys | Laugifing 208"

It is hoped that a total of
¢ N §10.000 will be invested with-
Builders has sponsored the in the next few vears so that
program the annual interest of $500
may be used as the award
for the Student Professorship.

tors. This is the second year|

Last year’s recipient of the
Student Professorship award,

Greeks Work
For Charity

A sale of goods made at-a
settlement school in Tennes-
| see, candy selling and a char-
things, she continued. today’s| ity basketball tournament ara
women may rediscover the some of the activities under-
answers their mothers h a d| taken by Greeks this fall.
'that today's women are now Products made by students
missing, Mrs. Swanson also|at the Pi Beta Phi settlement
urged the modern woman to school in Gatlinburg, Tenn.,
|5peak up about her problems! are being sold today and
{ and to express her ideas. Thursday in the basement of
“There is nothing wrong| the Nebraska Union, 9:30 a.m.
|with being wrong,” she em-|t08:30 p.m.
phasized. “What is wrong is| The proceeds from the sale
having no opinion at all."” She| 0f jewelry, wood carvings,
urged women to express, hand-woven products and dec-
themselves concerning public | orative brooms will help pay
issues like Aid to Dependent  for the school’s teachers and
Children, the inheritance tax, | the maintenence of a health
the minimum wage, divorce center there. . :
and social security laws. ' Sever&} frs;thermg:s riased
“We must call the errors in T0N€Y for the IRV
these policies to the attention Chest by semngd Hallo;eenh
of our policy makers,” she candy df"'r WG ncf
continwed. “We must show re-! fraternity sold in a section 0
spect for ourselves.” | the city given them by Com-
5 : ’ munity Chest officials.
Today's woman, shg ¢om-| The Interfraternity Council
mented, should be an individ-' wjj] consider tonight a project
ual in sef!reh of truth. One g4y raising money for the
| collects pieces of the truth as| March of Dimes with a
one grows older, she said, but fraternity-sorority basketball
the truth is not complete until! y; rnament.
these pieces are put together., Gary Larsen, who isi n
Finding the truth, she main- charge of organizing the
tained, consists partially of pasketball torunament, said
two main points: Respecting that if IFC approves the pro-
other pepple‘s opinions and ject, the tournament will be
maintaining a willingness 10 held Dec. 4 at the Coliseum.
change one's own opinion. . —
Mrs, Swanson added that Py Kap‘s Celebrate

just as times change so should

opinions, and that questioning 50 Years On Campus

opinions, both one's own and The University chapter ol

others, is a badge of intel- Pi Kappa Phi fraternily re-

ligence. cently celebrated its fiftieth
“Mirror, mirror on the year on this campus.

wall.,” she concluded, “show Durward Owen, national ex-

us to be women who are sub- ecutive secretary of Pi Kappa

servient only to our search Phi, spoke at a dinner for

i for truth.™ | members and alumni.

Dr. Robert Manley of the his-
tory department, was present-
ed with a plague and $500 at

MINORS’ DAY

the honors convocation |

Ballots to nominate profes- |
sors for the honor will be dis-
tributed to living units and
Lincoln independenis. Dona-
tion cands are also being sent
to living units and organiza-
tons

Cpntributors to the award)s
program will he recognized ¥
and represented on the advis-
ory board which will review
nominations and make the fi-

FREE SIX-PACK

DOORS OPEN 12:45
LAUGHS START

TOMORROW!
253

r
Myron
15th & P Streets
4321271
“Sunday is Minors’ Day”’

COKE & PIZZA

from Thurs.-Sun. for every
order of Pizza to go!

PRESENTING DON LIGHT AND HIS GUITAR
TUE. AND THURS. NIGHTS

s Tap & Pizza

OF COKE

SOLID LAUGHS
ACTUALLY CLOCKED
\ / N SWORN SURVEY!

GRAM, 7:30 p.m.. 349 Nebras-
ka Union,
BUILDERS-S.C.CS.GNE,,

ter & p.m. at: Rompork 13th & P—Autol

FREE PARNING for Stunrt ond Nobrashe)
ark, 13th & Q—Stetr brcurities SeH Pork

# pm.. South Conference
Room. Nebraska Union.

ALPHA LAMBDA DELTA
& PHI ETA SIGMA Honors
Program discussion, 8 p.m,,
332-334 Nebraska Union.

Pl SIGMA ALPHA, 8 pm.,
240 Nebraska Union.

UNIVERSITY WILDLIFE
CLUB, 8 p.m., 240 Nebraska
Union.

INTER CO-OP COUNCIL 9
pm_, Pawnee Room, Nebras-
ka Union. I

E Nebraska 3

NEMAN SH()

YARBROUGH

When Glenn Yarbrough sings, the room vi-
brates with pulsating excitement. This new
album is a superb displayof his ability to sing
any kind of song and make it seem as if it
were composed just for him, It's a complete
evening's entertainmentwith twelve different
numbers including the title song plus “Ring
of Bright Water,” “An Island of the Mind,”
“Down in the Jungle,” “Sometimes,”
“Never Let Her Go™and ““Half a World Away’*
Sit back in the best seat in the house and

treat yourself to 2 R( ‘A \'l! 'TO“@

If_i}”y Efﬁ:di ;“(.;“ g o it vy T ) g |

130 N—Cor Pork Gurage, 1340 & M)

5onna Be Fine
NN YARBROUGH

MEET THE SPEED
BREED . . . FRIDAY!

You want ‘em!

We’

ve got em!

Cﬂ (20 0 4 P e T T | ~ 2
TS e AN o) s o< i3 1@ goingest sqodies ©n campus

.« RAH RAH so

sole omd erring

20

L

3 b

Ll e

GOLD’S foshion shoes . . .

GOLIDSES

A T T e R R L R g ) 1 S A

idles by Bass, naturally. White Elk saddles

J

addle and back stay with single salmon rubber

1 heel. Try a pair and you'll lead the yells

r makers of RAH RAH saddles.

T

SR T s et TS




